Rockwell Automation, Inc. (ROK)

Market Cap: \$29B

MARCH 3, 2021



Management - Rockwell Automation, Inc.

Blake Moret Chairman & CEO

Jessica Kourakos VP, Investor Relations

Aijana Zellner Director, Investor Relations

Roadshow Host

Tommy Moll Managing Director Electrical Equipment/Multi-Industry, Distribution 501-377-6306 tommy.moll@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About Rockwell Automation, Inc.

Rockwell Automation, Inc. engages in the provision of industrial automation and information. It operates through the Architecture and Software, and Control Products and Solutions segments, which serves end markets in the consumer, transportation and heavy industries. The company is headquartered in Milwaukee, WI.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com



© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or development referred to in the marterial. The research analyst phincipally reporting the solicitation of this announcement has received comparation find is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the comparise in this announcement, clients should refer to the *Utreparative Hamet Versional Marterian and the announcement the revenue which includes investment banking revenues*. The occess current disclosures for the comparise in this announcement, clients should refer to the *Utreparative Hamet Versional Marterian Marterian and the announcement may* include one or more links to extern the reparative schemer or control your Stephener Inc. representative for additional information. Resea also note that the announcement may include one or more links to extern the carbon externation theorem in the additional information and the scheme and announce that or used and carbon websites reflect. The organizes and theorem is the additional information available upon request.